
	 TOTAL  $

	 ❑ M/Card	 ❑ Visa	 ❑ Cash	 ❑ Cheque

	 Credit Card #	
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PAYMENT INFORMATION

	 Name	

	 Address	

	 City/Prov	

	 Postal Code	     Tel   

	 E-mail	

Information accurate at time of printing. Program subject to change.
MAIL • Kathaumixw Tickets, 7280 Kemano St, Powell River, BC V8A 1M2 

or  FAX to 604.485.2055   or CALL 604.485.9633

Includes Kathaumixw Gala Opening Concert, Awards Concert 
& Gala Closing Concert, plus FIVE additional concerts.

Reserved Seating @ $175

General Seating @ $150

TOTAL

Ticket Office  •  Tel 604 485-9633
Academy of Music  •  April 4 – 28
7280 Kemano St	 9:30 – 4:30 Mon to Thur  |  Mon to Fri • May 1 – June 30
Complex Upper Level Kings Office  •  July 3 – July 8 
9:00 – 4:30 Mon to Fri  |  Sat 9 – 12  |  At the door 30 min. prior if available) 
Single Concert Tickets OR SAVE with the Eight-Concert Package: 
One concert from each time slot  •  General Seating $150  |  Reserved Seating $175
Buy online www.kathaumixw.org | Print and Complete, then FAX to +604.485.2055 
Mail or Bring to the Box Office

Kathaumixw EIGHT-CONCERT Package

International Choral

Kathaumixw
July 4 – 8, 2023

TICKETS

TUESDAY • July 4	

1	 Gala Opening Concert	 Rsv’d ____ @ $32 = ____ 
	 Great Hall	 Gen’l ____ @ $22 = ____

%	 Parade of Choirs
%	 International Choral Spotlights
%	 Kathaumixw Festival Brass Ensemble & Kathaumixw Festival Chorus
			  Walter Martella, conductor
			  Sir Karl Jenkins, Tintinnabulum
			  Laszlo Tamasik School of Dance
%	 Kathaumixw Festival Brass Ensemble & Kathaumixw Festival Chorus
			  Walter Martella, conductor
			  Sir Karl Jenkins, Selections from The Peacemakers
			  Gunnel Sjöberg, soprano
	%	 Unveiling of the Kathaumixw Totem Pole

WEDNESDAY • July  5	

2	 Evergreen Theatre	 ___ @ $20 = ____
%	 Powell River Chorus • Canada
%	 Campanella Children’s Choir • USA
%	 Ne Zhdali • Canada
%	 Coro de Cámara de Mérida • Venezuela

3	 Max Cameron Theatre	 ___ @ $20 = ____
%	 Fraser Valley Children’s Chorus • Canada
%	 Crystal Youth Choir • USA
%	 EnChor Choir • Canada

4	 James Hall	 ___ @ $20 = ____
%	 Corona del Mar High School Madrigal Singers • USA
%	 Royal Voices • Canada
%	 Nove Voce • Canada
%	 Pan African Choir • Uganda

WEDNESDAY • July 5	

5	 Evergreen Theatre	 ___ @ $20 = ____
%	 Academy Chamber Choir • Canada
%	 Kokopelli • Canada
%	 Sweet Scarlet • Canada

6	 Max Cameron Theatre	 ___ @ $20 = ____
%	 Willamette Master Chorus • USA
%	 English Montreal School Board Chorale • Canada
%	 Royal Voices • Canada
%	 Coro de Cámara de Mérida • Venezuela

7	 James Hall	 ___ @ $20 = ____
%	 Saskatoon Childrens Choir • Canada
%	 Nove Voce • Canada
%	 Corona del Mar High School Madrigal Singers • USA
%	 Catholic Centenary Memorial Choir • Uganda

THURSDAY • July 6	

8	 Evergreen Theatre	 ___ @ $20 = ____
%	 Saskatoon Childrens Choir • Canada
%	 Willamette Master Chorus • USA
%	 Fraser Valley Children’s Chorus • Canada
%	 Pan African Choir • Uganda

9	 Max Cameron Theatre	 ___ @ $20 = ____
%	 English Montreal School Board Chorale • Canada
%	 Nove Voce • Canada
%	 Corona del Mar High School Madrigal Singers • USA
%	 Catholic Centenary Memorial Choir • Uganda

10	 James Hall	 ___ @ $20 = ____
%	 Powell River Academy Singers • Canada
%	 Chor Musica • Canada
%	 Sweet Scarlet • Canada

THURSDAY • July 6	

11	 Evergreen Theatre	 ___ @ $20 = ____
%	 EnChor Choir • Canada 
%	 English Montreal School Board Chorale • Canada
%	 Coro de Cámara de Mérida • Venezuela
%	 Royal Voices • USA

12	 Max Cameron Theatre	 ___ @ $20 = ____
%	 Fraser Valley Children’s Chorus • Canada 
%	 Campanella Children’s Choir • USA
%	 Sweet Scarlet • Canada

13	 James Hall	 ___ @ $20 = ____
%	 Ne Zhdali • Canada
%	 Crystal Youth Choir • USA
%	 Kokopelli • Canada

FRIDAY • July 7	

14	 Evergreen Theatre	 ___ @ $20 = ____
%	 Sweet Scarlet • Canada
%	 Ne Zhdali • Canada
%	 Crystal Youth Choir • USA
%	 Pan African Choir • Uganda

15	 Max Cameron Theatre	 ___ @ $20 = ____
%	 Saskatoon Children’s Choir • Canada
%	 Willamette Master Chorus • USA
%	 Catholic Centenary Memorial Choir • Uganda
%	 EnChor Choir • Canada

16	 James Hall	 ___ @ $20 = ____
%	 Academy Chamber Choir • Canada
%	 Campanella Children’s Choir • USA
%	 Kokopelli • Canada

FRIDAY • July 7	

17	 AWARDS CONCERT • Great Hall	 Rsv’d ____ @ $32 = ____
%	 Performances by First Place Choirs & Soloists	 Gen’l ____ @ $22 = ____

SATURDAY • July 8	

18	 GALA CLOSING • Great Hall	 Rsv’d ____ @ $32 = ____
%	 Guest Choir • Kokopelli • Canada	 Gen’l ____ @ $22 = ____
%	 Kathaumixw 2023 Children’s & SSA Youth Choir
			  Gunnel Sjöberg, conductor • Sweden
%	 Choir of the World at Kathaumixw
%	 Kathaumixw 2023 Adult Choir
			  Mark Anthony Carpio, conductor • Philippines
%	 Kathaumixw 2023 Thousand-Voice Choir


